and El Cerrito del Norte BART Station.  

 Of development parcels, the current building project at 5620 Central Avenue is on 2.58 
acres of land and located partially within the City of El Cerrito (but much of the site is 
within City of Richmond). One hundred and seventy-two (172) below-market rate 
apartments are proposed in a podium building with on level of above-ground parking 
totaling five stories. 

Contra Costa County Transit Center 

Existing Development Summary 

In 2016, the City of San Pablo conducted an economic and design feasibility study in order to